
Event Time MTS P/F/T Athlete  Age Meet Date Meet Name

Male 11-11 50 Free

1 33.59L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  11 07/08/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

2 34.12LL BB F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 05/04/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

3 34.34L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  11 05/02/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

4 34.59L BB P Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  11 06/25/2023 2023 SC TG Dash and Splash

5 34.88L B F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  11 06/23/2024 SGSA 68th Annual Eastern Invit

6 35.08L B F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

7 36.38L B F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  11 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

8 38.63L F Austin, Noah <br> 03/14/2006  11 07/08/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

9 39.18L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  11 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

10 40.35L F Nash, Luke <br> 06/06/2007  11 05/05/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

1 1:14.44L BB F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  11 05/03/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

2 1:14.81L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  11 07/09/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 1:15.07L BB F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 06/08/2019 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

4 1:17.11L B F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  11 06/07/2015 A 2015 6th Annual YSSC LC Summer

5 1:17.42L B F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  11 07/09/2023 2023 RPS LC FINALE

6 1:18.07L B F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

7 1:22.30L F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  11 06/10/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

8 1:32.47L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  11 05/07/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

9 1:33.05L F Nash, Luke <br> 06/06/2007  11 05/04/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

10 1:33.66L F Austin, Noah <br> 03/14/2006  11 05/07/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 11-11 200 Free

2 2:42.53L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  11 07/08/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 2:45.08L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  11 06/20/2015 SGSA 60th Annual Eastern Invit

4 2:47.42L B F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  11 05/02/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

5 2:49.81L B F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

6 2:56.29L B F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  11 06/11/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

7 3:02.36L F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  11 06/11/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

8 3:15.10L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  11 06/24/2017 2017 GSA 62nd Annual Eastern Invit

9 3:21.85L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  11 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

10 3:28.60L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  11 05/05/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 11-11 400 Free

1 5:37.97L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 07/06/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

3 6:01.91L F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  11 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

4 6:07.76L F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  11 05/02/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

5 6:08.35L F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  11 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

6 6:10.56L F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 06/10/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

7 6:41.48L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  11 06/25/2017 2017 GSA 62nd Annual Eastern Invit

8 7:47.75L F Cassidy, Cole <br> 10/31/2010  11 06/24/2022 2022 LCM, KP Summer Blast

Male 11-11 800 Free

1 12:59.48L B F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  11 05/19/2023 2023 Officially Summer Invitat

Male 11-11 50 Back

1 38.05L BB P Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 07/19/2019 2019 SE Southeastern LC Champi

2 39.51L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  11 07/09/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 40.58L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  11 07/12/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long C



4 41.47L B F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  11 05/03/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

5 43.60L B F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  11 06/11/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

6 44.69L F Austin, Noah <br> 03/14/2006  11 07/09/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

7 45.68L F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

8 45.95L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  11 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

9 46.46L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  11 05/07/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

10 46.58L F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  11 06/11/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

Male 11-11 100 Back

1 1:22.56L BB P Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 07/21/2019 2019 SE Southeastern LC Champi

2 1:27.04L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  11 07/08/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 1:27.44L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  11 07/11/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

4 1:32.08L B F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  11 06/10/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

5 1:34.29L B F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  11 06/22/2024 SGSA 68th Annual Eastern Invit

6 1:35.67L B F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  11 06/10/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

7 1:38.12L F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  11 05/02/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

8 1:38.88L F Austin, Noah <br> 03/14/2006  11 07/08/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

9 1:41.33L F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 05/06/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

10 1:44.92L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  11 06/10/2017 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

Male 11-11 200 Back

1 3:09.04L B F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 07/07/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

2 3:10.98L B F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  11 05/07/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 3:14.56L B F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  11 05/03/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

4 3:21.25L B F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  11 06/11/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

5 3:58.48L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  11 05/07/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

6 3:59.46L F Blasini, Anthony <br> 05/24/2006  11 05/06/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 11-11 50 Breast

1 41.01L A P Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  11 07/17/2015 2015 SE Long Course Championsh

2 43.26L BB P Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 07/20/2019 2019 SE Southeastern LC Champi

3 44.07L BB F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  11 06/22/2024 SGSA 68th Annual Eastern Invit

4 47.08L B F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 47.22L B F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  11 06/03/2017 2017SE Ultra Swim Open Meet

6 47.71L B F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  11 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

7 51.38L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  11 06/10/2017 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

8 51.71L F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  11 06/10/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

9 52.81L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  11 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

10 57.40L F Austin, Noah <br> 03/14/2006  11 07/08/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 11-11 100 Breast

1 1:27.24L A F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  11 06/21/2015 SGSA 60th Annual Eastern Invit

2 1:37.61L BB F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  11 06/23/2024 SGSA 68th Annual Eastern Invit

3 1:38.00L BB F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 05/19/2019 2019 SC YSSC 22nd Annual Coach

4 1:42.24L B F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  11 05/07/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 1:44.00L B F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

6 1:45.24L B F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  11 05/06/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

7 1:54.19L F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  11 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

8 1:55.24L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  11 06/11/2017 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

9 1:55.63L P Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  11 06/25/2023 2023 SC TG Dash and Splash



10 2:10.30L F Austin, Noah <br> 03/14/2006  11 07/09/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 11-11 200 Breast

1 3:20.17L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  11 05/02/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

2 3:44.42L B F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  11 06/09/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

3 4:07.89L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  11 05/06/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 11-11 50 Fly

1 36.70L BB F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 05/18/2019 2019 SC YSSC 22nd Annual Coach

2 37.22L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  11 07/08/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 38.75L B F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  11 05/03/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

4 40.86L B F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  11 07/09/2023 2023 RPS LC FINALE

5 41.01L B F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  11 06/19/2015 SGSA 60th Annual Eastern Invit

6 41.42L B F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

7 46.57L F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  11 06/10/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

8 46.88L F Culp, Nathanael <br> 03/25/2013  11 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

9 47.68L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  11 06/09/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

10 48.76L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  11 06/23/2017 2017 GSA 62nd Annual Eastern Invit

Male 11-11 100 Fly

1 1:23.14L BB F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 05/05/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

2 1:25.02L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  11 07/09/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 1:29.88L B F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  11 06/24/2023 2023 SC TG Dash and Splash

4 1:35.47L F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  11 05/02/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

5 1:50.82L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  11 06/10/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

6 1:51.51L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  11 06/25/2017 2017 GSA 62nd Annual Eastern Invit

7 1:54.59L F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  11 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

Male 11-11 200 Fly

1 3:51.55L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  11 05/05/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 11-11 200 IM

1 2:50.82L A P Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 07/21/2019 2019 SE Southeastern LC Champi

2 2:58.27L BB P Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  11 07/18/2015 2015 SE Long Course Championsh

3 2:59.87L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  11 07/09/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

4 3:12.80L B F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  11 06/09/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

5 3:24.68L F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

6 3:27.60L F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  11 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

7 3:27.95L F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  11 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

8 3:28.66L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  11 05/06/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

9 3:37.02L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  11 06/09/2017 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

10 3:57.84L F Nash, Luke <br> 06/06/2007  11 05/05/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

Male 11-11 400 IM

1 7:39.02L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  11 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 11-12 50 Free

1 28.42L AAA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/11/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 32.29L BB F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 05/26/2024 Tennessee Aquatic Club May Inv

3 32.75L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/09/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

4 32.91L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 06/10/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

5 32.94L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/26/2016 SGSA 61st Annual Eastern Invit

6 33.23L BB P Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 07/21/2018 2018 SE Southeastern LC Champi



7 34.12LL BB F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 05/04/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

8 34.15L BB F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

9 34.36L BB F Brown, Aidan <br> 10/03/2006  12 07/06/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

10 34.88L B F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  11 06/23/2024 SGSA 68th Annual Eastern Invit

Male 11-12 100 Free

1 1:02.66L AAA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/11/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 1:10.35L A P Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 07/21/2024 2024 SE Southeastern Summer LC

3 1:12.12L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 05/24/2024 Tennessee Aquatic Club May Inv

4 1:12.24L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 05/05/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 1:12.85L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

6 1:14.40L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 07/08/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

7 1:15.07L BB F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 06/08/2019 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

8 1:16.35L B F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

9 1:16.55L B F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 06/10/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

10 1:17.06L B F Cassidy, Cole <br> 10/31/2010  12 06/10/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

Male 11-12 200 Free

1 2:19.49L AAA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 2:34.66L BB P Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 07/19/2024 2024 SE Southeastern Summer LC

3 2:35.40L BB P Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 07/22/2016 2016 SE Southeastern LC Champi

4 2:37.81L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/09/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

5 2:39.08L BB F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 06/09/2019 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

6 2:39.50L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 06/10/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

7 2:45.16L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

8 2:49.81L B F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

9 2:52.99L B F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

10 2:53.34L B F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 11-12 400 Free

1 4:52.81L F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/10/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 5:24.90L F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

3 5:27.29L F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

4 5:37.97L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 07/06/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

5 5:39.57L F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/23/2024 SGSA 68th Annual Eastern Invit

6 5:42.33L F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/10/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

7 5:44.21L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 06/08/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

8 5:54.39L F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

9 6:07.30L F Cassidy, Cole <br> 10/31/2010  12 06/09/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

10 6:10.56L F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 06/10/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

Male 11-12 800 Free

1 12:22.44L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

2 12:58.43L B F Cassidy, Cole <br> 10/31/2010  12 06/10/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

3 13:19.62L B F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 05/06/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 11-12 1500 Free

1 25:39.09L B F Cassidy, Cole <br> 10/31/2010  12 06/23/2023 2023 SC TG Dash and Splash

2 27:13.09L F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 07/09/2023 2023 RPS LC FINALE

Male 11-12 50 Back

1 35.16L AA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I



2 38.05L BB P Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 07/19/2019 2019 SE Southeastern LC Champi

3 38.17L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 05/06/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

4 38.99L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 06/10/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

5 39.00L BB F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 06/11/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

6 39.05L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/09/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

7 40.33L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/03/2016 2016 June Invite

8 41.04L BB F Austin, Noah <br> 03/14/2006  12 05/06/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

9 41.57L B F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

10 43.36L B F Fine, Joshua <br> 07/02/2011  12 05/24/2024 Tennessee Aquatic Club May Inv

Male 11-12 100 Back

1 1:15.38L AA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/04/2016 2016 June Invite

2 1:20.52L A P Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 07/22/2018 2018 SE Southeastern LC Champi

3 1:22.56L BB P Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 07/21/2019 2019 SE Southeastern LC Champi

4 1:22.64L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/22/2024 SGSA 68th Annual Eastern Invit

5 1:26.10L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/04/2016 2016 June Invite

6 1:27.12L BB F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 07/08/2023 2023 RPS LC FINALE

7 1:29.33L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 06/09/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

8 1:30.33L B F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

9 1:30.57L B F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

10 1:33.97L B F Fine, Joshua <br> 07/02/2011  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 11-12 200 Back

1 2:56.26L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 07/08/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

2 3:02.31L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/09/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

3 3:09.04L B F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 07/07/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

4 3:12.10L B F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 05/20/2018 2018 HOKI May Day Invitational

5 3:14.56L B F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  11 05/03/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

6 3:24.55L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 05/05/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

7 3:26.00L F Brown, Aidan <br> 10/03/2006  12 05/05/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

8 3:59.46L F Blasini, Anthony <br> 05/24/2006  11 05/06/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 11-12 50 Breast

1 38.96L AA F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/04/2016 2016 June Invite

2 40.92L A F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/11/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

3 43.26L BB P Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 07/20/2019 2019 SE Southeastern LC Champi

4 43.92L BB P Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 07/21/2018 2018 SE Southeastern LC Champi

5 44.07L BB F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  11 06/22/2024 SGSA 68th Annual Eastern Invit

6 44.24L BB P Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 07/20/2019 2019 SE Southeastern LC Champi

7 44.37L BB P Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 07/15/2023 2023 SE Southeastern LC Champi

8 44.62L BB P Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 07/21/2018 2018 SE Southeastern LC Champi

9 46.72L B F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 05/26/2024 Tennessee Aquatic Club May Inv

10 46.85L B F Fine, Joshua <br> 07/02/2011  12 05/26/2024 Tennessee Aquatic Club May Inv

Male 11-12 100 Breast

1 1:24.31L AA P Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 07/24/2016 2016 SE Southeastern LC Champi

2 1:30.78L A F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

3 1:35.02L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 06/10/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

4 1:35.71L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 06/10/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

5 1:36.73L BB P Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 07/19/2019 2019 SE Southeastern LC Champi



6 1:37.61L BB F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  11 06/23/2024 SGSA 68th Annual Eastern Invit

7 1:38.00L BB F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 05/19/2019 2019 SC YSSC 22nd Annual Coach

8 1:42.19L B F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

9 1:42.53L B P Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 07/14/2023 2023 SE Southeastern LC Champi

10 1:44.00L B F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

Male 11-12 200 Breast

1 3:14.87L A F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/11/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 3:36.66L B F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 05/05/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 3:39.37L B F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 05/04/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

Male 11-12 50 Fly

1 30.88L AAA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/11/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 34.63L A F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 07/21/2024 2024 SE Southeastern Summer LC

3 36.49L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 06/09/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

4 36.58L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 36.70L BB F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 05/18/2019 2019 SC YSSC 22nd Annual Coach

6 36.76L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/21/2024 SGSA 68th Annual Eastern Invit

7 38.52L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

8 39.75L B F Fine, Joshua <br> 07/02/2011  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

9 39.78L B F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

10 41.42L B F Hutson, Kaden <br> 07/21/2004  11 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 11-12 100 Fly

1 1:11.16L AAA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 1:20.00L BB F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

3 1:22.57L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 05/06/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

4 1:23.14L BB F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 05/05/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

5 1:28.60L B F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

6 1:31.43L B F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 05/20/2018 2018 HOKI May Day Invitational

7 1:35.84L F Fine, Joshua <br> 07/02/2011  12 05/24/2024 Tennessee Aquatic Club May Inv

8 1:38.36L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 06/09/2019 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

9 1:39.88L F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

10 1:43.92L F Moyer, Isaac <br> 09/18/2012  12 06/08/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 11-12 200 Fly

1 3:26.71L F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 06/09/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

2 3:44.13L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 05/04/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

Male 11-12 200 IM

1 2:39.96L AA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/05/2016 2016 June Invite

2 2:50.82L A P Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  11 07/21/2019 2019 SE Southeastern LC Champi

3 2:52.43L A P Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 07/23/2016 2016 SE Southeastern LC Champi

4 2:55.91L BB P Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 07/22/2018 2018 SE Southeastern LC Champi

5 2:56.93L BB F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

6 2:57.88L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 07/08/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

7 3:10.35L B F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

8 3:11.68L B F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

9 3:14.82L B F Fine, Joshua <br> 07/02/2011  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

10 3:16.84L B F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 06/07/2019 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

Male 11-12 400 IM



1 6:35.09L BB F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

2 7:01.01L B F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 05/05/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 7:30.59L F Brown, Aidan <br> 10/03/2006  12 07/06/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

4 7:39.02L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  11 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 12-12 50 Free

1 28.42L AAA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/11/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 32.29L BB F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 05/26/2024 Tennessee Aquatic Club May Inv

3 32.75L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/09/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

4 32.91L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 06/10/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

5 32.94L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/26/2016 SGSA 61st Annual Eastern Invit

6 33.23L BB P Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 07/21/2018 2018 SE Southeastern LC Champi

7 34.15L BB F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

8 34.36L BB F Brown, Aidan <br> 10/03/2006  12 07/06/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

9 35.88L B F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

10 36.22L B F Austin, Noah <br> 03/14/2006  12 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 12-12 100 Free

1 1:02.66L AAA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/11/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 1:10.35L A P Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 07/21/2024 2024 SE Southeastern Summer LC

3 1:12.12L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 05/24/2024 Tennessee Aquatic Club May Inv

4 1:12.24L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 05/05/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 1:12.85L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

6 1:14.40L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 07/08/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

7 1:16.35L B F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

8 1:16.55L B F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 06/10/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

9 1:17.06L B F Cassidy, Cole <br> 10/31/2010  12 06/10/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

10 1:21.27L B F Fine, Joshua <br> 07/02/2011  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 12-12 200 Free

1 2:19.49L AAA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 2:34.66L BB P Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 07/19/2024 2024 SE Southeastern Summer LC

3 2:35.40L BB P Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 07/22/2016 2016 SE Southeastern LC Champi

4 2:37.81L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/09/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

5 2:39.50L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 06/10/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

6 2:45.16L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

7 2:52.99L B F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

8 2:53.34L B F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

9 2:58.93L B F Brown, Aidan <br> 10/03/2006  12 07/06/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

10 3:01.09L F Cassidy, Cole <br> 10/31/2010  12 06/11/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

Male 12-12 400 Free

1 4:52.81L F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/10/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 5:24.90L F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

3 5:27.29L F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

4 5:39.57L F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/23/2024 SGSA 68th Annual Eastern Invit

5 5:42.33L F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/10/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

6 5:44.21L F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 06/08/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

7 5:54.39L F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

8 6:07.30L F Cassidy, Cole <br> 10/31/2010  12 06/09/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I



9 8:13.58L F Blasini, Anthony <br> 05/24/2006  12 06/08/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

Male 12-12 800 Free

1 12:22.44L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

2 12:58.43L B F Cassidy, Cole <br> 10/31/2010  12 06/10/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

3 13:19.62L B F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 05/06/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 12-12 1500 Free

1 25:39.09L B F Cassidy, Cole <br> 10/31/2010  12 06/23/2023 2023 SC TG Dash and Splash

2 27:13.09L F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 07/09/2023 2023 RPS LC FINALE

Male 12-12 50 Back

1 35.16L AA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 38.17L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 05/06/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 38.99L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 06/10/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

4 39.00L BB F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 06/11/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

5 39.05L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/09/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

6 40.33L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/03/2016 2016 June Invite

7 41.04L BB F Austin, Noah <br> 03/14/2006  12 05/06/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

8 41.57L B F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

9 43.36L B F Fine, Joshua <br> 07/02/2011  12 05/24/2024 Tennessee Aquatic Club May Inv

10 44.37L B F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 05/05/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

Male 12-12 100 Back

1 1:15.38L AA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/04/2016 2016 June Invite

2 1:20.52L A P Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 07/22/2018 2018 SE Southeastern LC Champi

3 1:22.64L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/22/2024 SGSA 68th Annual Eastern Invit

4 1:26.10L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/04/2016 2016 June Invite

5 1:27.12L BB F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 07/08/2023 2023 RPS LC FINALE

6 1:29.33L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 06/09/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

7 1:30.33L B F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

8 1:30.57L B F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

9 1:33.97L B F Fine, Joshua <br> 07/02/2011  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

10 1:33.98L B F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 06/08/2019 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

Male 12-12 200 Back

1 2:56.26L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 07/08/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

2 3:02.31L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/09/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

3 3:12.10L B F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 05/20/2018 2018 HOKI May Day Invitational

4 3:24.55L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 05/05/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

5 3:26.00L F Brown, Aidan <br> 10/03/2006  12 05/05/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

Male 12-12 50 Breast

1 38.96L AA F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/04/2016 2016 June Invite

2 40.92L A F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/11/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

3 43.92L BB P Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 07/21/2018 2018 SE Southeastern LC Champi

4 44.24L BB P Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 07/20/2019 2019 SE Southeastern LC Champi

5 44.37L BB P Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 07/15/2023 2023 SE Southeastern LC Champi

6 44.62L BB P Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 07/21/2018 2018 SE Southeastern LC Champi

7 46.72L B F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 05/26/2024 Tennessee Aquatic Club May Inv

8 46.85L B F Fine, Joshua <br> 07/02/2011  12 05/26/2024 Tennessee Aquatic Club May Inv

9 47.82L B F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 06/04/2016 2016 June Invite



10 49.66L B F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  12 07/08/2023 2023 RPS LC FINALE

Male 12-12 100 Breast

1 1:24.31L AA P Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 07/24/2016 2016 SE Southeastern LC Champi

2 1:30.78L A F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

3 1:35.02L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 06/10/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

4 1:35.71L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 06/10/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

5 1:36.73L BB P Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 07/19/2019 2019 SE Southeastern LC Champi

6 1:42.19L B F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

7 1:42.53L B P Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 07/14/2023 2023 SE Southeastern LC Champi

8 1:45.57L B F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 05/07/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

9 1:52.49L F Brown, Aidan <br> 10/03/2006  12 06/09/2019 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

10 1:55.34L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  12 07/09/2023 2023 RPS LC FINALE

Male 12-12 200 Breast

1 3:14.87L A F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/11/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 3:36.66L B F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 05/05/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 3:39.37L B F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 05/04/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

Male 12-12 50 Fly

1 30.88L AAA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/11/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 34.63L A F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 07/21/2024 2024 SE Southeastern Summer LC

3 36.49L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 06/09/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

4 36.58L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 36.76L BB F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/21/2024 SGSA 68th Annual Eastern Invit

6 38.52L BB F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

7 39.75L B F Fine, Joshua <br> 07/02/2011  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

8 39.78L B F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

9 41.64L B F Austin, Noah <br> 03/14/2006  12 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

10 41.85L B F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 06/08/2019 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

Male 12-12 100 Fly

1 1:11.16L AAA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 1:20.00L BB F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

3 1:22.57L BB F Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 05/06/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

4 1:28.60L B F Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

5 1:31.43L B F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 05/20/2018 2018 HOKI May Day Invitational

6 1:35.84L F Fine, Joshua <br> 07/02/2011  12 05/24/2024 Tennessee Aquatic Club May Inv

7 1:38.36L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 06/09/2019 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

8 1:39.88L F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

9 1:43.92L F Moyer, Isaac <br> 09/18/2012  12 06/08/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

10 1:52.73L F Cassidy, Cole <br> 10/31/2010  12 06/11/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

Male 12-12 200 Fly

1 3:26.71L F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 06/09/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

2 3:44.13L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 05/04/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

Male 12-12 200 IM

1 2:39.96L AA F Estes, Shane <br> 06/27/2003  12 06/05/2016 2016 June Invite

2 2:52.43L A P Allen, Jack <br> 01/04/2004  12 07/23/2016 2016 SE Southeastern LC Champi

3 2:55.91L BB P Mayhew, William <br> 02/05/2006  12 07/22/2018 2018 SE Southeastern LC Champi

4 2:56.93L BB F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE



5 2:57.88L BB F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 07/08/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

6 3:10.35L B F Weatherall, William <br> 02/04/2011  12 05/07/2023 2023 RPS IMX-IMR LC KICKOFF

7 3:11.68L B F Parsons, James <br> 06/22/2011  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

8 3:14.82L B F Fine, Joshua <br> 07/02/2011  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

9 3:16.84L B F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  12 06/07/2019 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

10 3:20.19L B F Rader, David <br> 08/03/2003  12 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 12-12 400 IM

1 6:35.09L BB F Cassidy, Kane <br> 03/12/2012  12 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

2 7:01.01L B F Robinson, Nicholas <br> 10/07/2005  12 05/05/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 7:30.59L F Brown, Aidan <br> 10/03/2006  12 07/06/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C


